Catalog Logic
Luminaire
Series
Quantity:
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
Customer:
05062026

requirements under FAR, DFARS, and DOT
regulations. Click here for additional information.
SYP13ST LED EPA: 0.30
Weight: 7.0 lbs
Catalog Number
 SYP13ST
Mounting
Source
CCTOpticsLight Source
& Wattage
SYP13ST
Finish
         CPM20W18  T2 27K 72
LIGHT SOURCE & WATTAGES
TIR Performance Platform
CPM20W18 (20W TIR Performance Platform)
CPM30W18 (30W TIR Performance Platform)
CPM39W18 (39W TIR Performance Platform, CA Title 24)
CPM46W18 (46W TIR Performance Platform)
CPM78W30 (78W TIR Performance Platform)
                            OPTICS
T2 (Type II)
T3 (Type III)
T4 (Type IV)